Kablolar ve Adaptorler
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Uriin

CODEGEN CDG-CNV91 USB 3.0 TO TYPE-C
CEVIRICI

CODEGEN CDG-CNV30 MICRO HDMI TO HDMI ADAPTOR

CODEGEN CPS13 V1.4B HDMI ALTIN UCLI SIYAH
KABLO (1.3MT)

CODEGEN CDG-CNV34 USB 3.1 TYPE-C TO MICRO
uUsB 2.0

HIPER HC7-VSV VGA/S-VIDEO CEVIRici

CODEGEN CPM13 USB 2.0 YAZICI KABLOSU 3M

CODEGEN CDG-CNV42 USB2.0 TO RJ45 ETHERNET
CEViRicI

CODEGEN CPM21 USB 3.0 YAZICI KABLOSU 1.5M

CODEGEN CPM23 USB 3.0 YAZICI KABLOSU 3M

CODEGEN CPD13 MINI DISPLAY PORT TO DVI
CEVIRICI

CODEGEN CPS50 HDMI ALTIN UGCLI SIYAH KABLO
(5MT)

CODEGEN MINI DISPLAY PORT TO VGA GEVIRICI
(CPD15)
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10+

5+

5+
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10+
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1,49

1,73

1,73
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6,90
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CODEGEN CPS8K15 METAL BASLIK HDMI 2.1 KABLO
(1.5MT)

CODEGEN CDG-CNV32 USB 3.1 TYPE-C TO VGA
CEViRicI

HIPER HC16MDV MINI DVI/VGA CEVIRICI

HIPER HC14 MINI DISPLAY/DVI CEVIRICI

CODEGEN CDG-CNV39 TYPE-C TO USB
3.0+HDMI+TYPE-C

CODEGEN CPS4K50 METAL BASLIK HDMI KABLO
(5MT)

CODEGEN CPS4K30 METAL BASLIK HDMI KABLO
(3MT)

CODEGEN CPS150 HDMI ALTIN UGCLI SIYAH KABLO
(15MT)

CODEGEN CPS200 HDMI ALTIN UGCLU SIYAH KABLO
(20 MT)

CODEGEN CPS8K50 METAL BASLIK HDMI 2.1 KABLO
(5MT)

CODEGEN CDG-CNV41 USB 3.0 TO USB3.0/RJ45
ETH. HUB

CODEGEN CDG-CNV85 USB 3.0+RJ45 USB 3.1 TYPE-
C HUB

CODEGEN CPS250 HDMI ALTIN UCLI SIYAH KABLO
(25MT)

CODEGEN CPS4K200 METAL BASLIK HDMI KABLO
(20MT)
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CODEGEN CPS8K100 FIBER OPTIK HDMI 2.1 KABLO

(10MT)

CODEGEN CDG-CNV49 USB 3.0 /HDMI /VGA /TYPE-

C /RJ45 HUB

CODEGEN CPS8K200 HDMI 2.1 ETHERNET KABLO
(20MT)

CODEGEN CPS8K150 HDMI 2.1 ETHERNET KABLO
(15MT)

CODEGEN CPV185 2 UCLU POWER KABLO (1.5MT)

CODEGEN CPV122 YONCA UCLU POWER KABLO
(1.5MT)

CODEGEN CPM25 POWER KABLO (1.5MT)

CODEGEN CPM11 USB 2.0 YAZICI KABLOSU 1.5MT

CODEGEN CDG-CNV37 24+1 PIN DVI TO HDMI
CEViRicI

CODEGEN CDG-CNV35 USB 3.1 TYPE-C TO USB 3.0

CODEGEN CPM15 USB 2.0 UZATMA KABLOSU 3MT

CODEGEN (CPAG15) 1.5MT VGA DATA KABLO

CODEGEN CPS30 V1.4B HDMI ALTIN UCLI SIYAH
KABLO (3MT)

CODEGEN CPS4K15 METAL BASLIK HDMI KABLO
(1.5MT)
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46,00

57,50

63,25

63,25
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5,75
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CODEGEN CDG-CNV36 DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI
CEViRicI

CODEGEN CDG-CNV31 HDMI TO VGA CEVIRici
ADAPTOR

CODEGEN CPS100 HDMI ALTIN UGLI SIYAH KABLO
(10MT)

CODEGEN MINI DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI
CEVIRICI(CPD11)

CODEGEN CDG-CNV38 TYPE-C TO 4 PORT USB 3.0
HUB

CODEGEN CPS8K30 METAL BASLIK HDMI 2.1 KABLO
(3MT)

CODEGEN CDG-CNV33 USB 3.1 TYPE-C TO HDMI
CEVIRICI

CODEGEN CPS4K150 METAL BASLIK HDMI KABLO
(15MT)

CODEGEN CPS4K100 METAL BASLIK HDMI KABLO
(10MT)

CODEGEN CDG-CNV40 TYPE-C TO 3.0/HDMI/TYP-
C/RJ45/SD

CODEGEN CDG-CNV80 USB 3.0/ HDMI/ TYPE-C
/RJ45 / MICROSD/ USB 3.1 COKLAYICI
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5,75
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6,32

6,90

11,21

11,50

11,50

28,75

28,75

51,75

69,00

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



